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MARATHON CUP BTT 2024
FEMINA JUNIOR XCP

Classificacio Campionat

Categoria Equip Gava

Cambrils Vic

Naturland

Punts

1

PUIGTIO GARCIA Eva

F.Junior XCP  LOBITO BIKE 300

300

300

300

1200
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